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Ratio 
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2
kg s-1 1e 17

0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2
kg s-1 1e 17

2.5 0.0 2.5
kg s-1 1e 21

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.9999646 1.0000000 1.0000354
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossConv_Be10, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5
kg s-1 1e 18

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5
kg s-1 1e 18

8 0 8
kg s-1 1e 20

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.98714 0.99357 1.00000 1.00651 1.01303
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossConv_Be10s, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0 1.5 3.0
kg s-1 1e 18

0.0 1.5 3.0
kg s-1 1e 18

8 0 8
kg s-1 1e 22

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.999998927 1.000000000 1.000001073
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossConv_Be7, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0 3 6 9
kg s-1 1e 19

0 3 6 9
kg s-1 1e 19

1.5 0.0 1.5
kg s-1 1e 22

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.999999046 1.000000000 1.000000954
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossConv_Be7s, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5
kg s-1 1e 16

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5
kg s-1 1e 16

2.5 0.0 2.5
kg s-1 1e 18

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.998993 0.999496 1.000000 1.000504 1.001008
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossConv_Pb210, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0 0.8 1.6 2.4
kg s-1 1e 18

0.0 0.8 1.6 2.4
kg s-1 1e 18

6 0 6
kg s-1 1e 21

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.98230 0.99115 1.00000 1.00901 1.01802
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossConv_Pb210s, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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